10

1

12

Annge

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

1986

1986

1936

1936

1936

JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 349 — 29/02/16

Mom

Calles de Dajla

Magangue

All Sing the Song Key

Ha"Yad Ha'Chama (The Warm Hand)
Wa Di Yo

Shyam

Just Live

Aqui se Puede

Agua de Luna (Moon Water)
Indodo Yejazi Elimnyama

Diamonds On The Soles Of Her Shoes

Love in the darkness

Artiste

Aziza Brahim
Sidestepper
Black Roots

Idan Raichel
Lakou Mizik
Karsh Kale

Joe Driscoll & Sekou Kouyate
Airto Moreira
Rubén Blades
Amaswazi Emvelo
Paul Simon

Christian Vander

Album

Abbar el Hamada
Supernatural Love

Son of Man

At the Edge of the Beginning
Wa Di Yo

up

Maonistic Theory

Aqui Se Puede

Agua de Luna

The Indestructible Beat Of Soweto
Graceland

Offering | &I

Duree

2:50

513

4:36

2:54

6:33

5:55

329

331

356

355

348

9:55



	Diapo 1

