JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 349 – 29/02/16

	^ ✔ Année	Nom	Artiste	Album	Durée
1	✓ 2016	Calles de Dajla	Aziza Brahim	Abbar el Hamada	2:50
2	✓ 2016	Magangue	Sidestepper	Supernatural Love	5:13
3	✓ 2016	All Sing the Song Key	Black Roots	Son of Man	4:36
4	✓ 2016	Ha'Yad Ha'Chama (The Warm Hand)	Idan Raichel	At the Edge of the Beginning	2:54
5	✓ 2016	Wa Di Yo	Lakou Mizik	Wa Di Yo	6:33
6	✓ 2016	Shyam	Karsh Kale	UP	5:55
7	✓ 2016	Just Live	Joe Driscoll & Sekou Kouyate	Monistic Theory	3:29
8	✓ 1986	Aquí se Puede	Airto Moreira	Aqui Se Puede	3:31
9	✓ 1986	Agua de Luna (Moon Water)	Rubén Blades	Agua de Luna	5:56
10	✓ 1986	Indodo Yejazi Elimnyama	Amaswazi Emvelo	The Indestructible Beat Of Soweto	3:55
11	✓ 1986	Diamonds On The Soles Of Her Shoes	Paul Simon	Graceland	5:48
12	✓ 1986	Love in the darkness	Christian Vander	Offering I & II	9:55